
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9 

Affairs . 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07135032 

Name of Company 

PASHA LONDON LIMITED 

I/We 

Paul Appleton 

of David Rubin & Partners LLP 

26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WC1R 4HE 

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as 

at 26 March 2012 

ve) 

Signed po Date 7V¢ ZL IwW 

Presenter’s name address and For official use 

Reference (if any) Liquidation Section Post Room 

David Rubin & Partners LLP 
26 - 28 Bedford Row 

London WCIR 4HE ba 
a 

DX 267 London/Chancery Lane & 

= *A15QH1SP* 

Ref PRA/DOM/EW/P351 A08 29/03/2012 #44 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Name of Company Company Number 

PASHA LONDON LIMITED 07135032 

Statement as to the affairs of ® Pasha London Limited of 26-28 Bedford Row, London, WC1R 

4HE 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the 

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 26 

March 2012, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding-up 

Full Name JENNIFER LYNN OUKHERFALLA 

Signed Pbehherfelle. 

Date Le March, ZT 2. 



Pasha London Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Plant & Machinery 24,268 00 350 00 
Fixtures and Fittings 54,604 00 

Computer Equipment 2,075 00 

Stock 2,500 00 250 00 
Cash at Bank 89 00 89 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 689 00 

sonatne Ma khsafalle Date 2be/ 3/ 2012 
t 



Pasha London Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 March 2012 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 689 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 689 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

689 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 689 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges 689 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 689 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 17,416 00 

Loan Account 28,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 2,173 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 49,553 00 
97,142 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (96,453 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (96,453 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (96,454 00) 

Signature Cali rufa lle. Date Le/ 3/. LZYZ 


